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Division 2 Girls Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 6,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:10

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 142 27048 STANTON Chilli Balcombe Grammar (A) 33.88 33.17 1:07.05

2 125 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 34.97 34.74 1:09.71 2.66

3 130 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 36.19 35.70 1:11.89 4.84

4 164 55459 TILLING Grace Wesley College (A) 37.43 37.37 1:14.80 7.75

5 143 27083 KELLY Winter Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 40.30 34.78 1:15.08 8.03

6 158 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A) 38.55 37.13 1:15.68 8.63

7 127 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa Templestowe College (A) 38.65 37.98 1:16.63 9.58

8 141 47069 HOLT Jasmine Wesley College (A) 34.43 43.71 1:18.14 11.09

9 152 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 40.14 40.27 1:20.41 13.36

10 161 51187 COLEMAN Ava MLC (B) 41.82 41.46 1:23.28 16.23

11 162 30406 HINES Willow Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 48.54 41.18 1:29.72 22.67

12 132 47884 FOLTIN Ava St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 47.00 43.22 1:30.22 23.17

13 147 54583 INGLETON Olivia Mentone Grammar (A) 45.72 45.72 1:31.44 24.39

14 144 37539 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (A) 44.98 47.92 1:32.90 25.85

15 148 46096 COCKERELL Lucia Tintern Grammar (A) 53.96 41.58 1:35.54 28.49

16 129 46118 CAMERON Isabelle Woodleigh School (A) 38.71 59.18 1:37.89 30.84

17 157 56390 ZANE Eileen MLC (A) 46.16 58.38 1:44.54 37.49

18 149 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 53.63 51.01 1:44.64 37.59

19 145 58078 LI Angela MLC (A) 52.64 56.72 1:49.36 42.31

20 159 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 54.48 55.02 1:49.50 42.45

21 135 59920 CHEN Susan Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 49.69 1:02.40 1:52.09 45.04
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 6,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:10

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 2 Girls Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

27/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.SIBL.3213.0000  /  27/08/2023 at 16:39  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 153 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 1:13.07 1:16.04 2:29.11 1:22.06

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)

126 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin Geelong College (A)

131 57902 FEENSTRA Sam Eltham College (A)

133 58519 WHORLTON Keira Elwood College (A)

134 58520 BIEGLER Adele Elwood College (A)

136 59854 GALLACE Charlotte Prahran High School (A)

137 58651 MURRAY Meg Caulfield Grammar School (A)

140 56440 ZEINE Maya Genazzano FCJ College (A)

146 55236 HARRIS Indy Loreto Toorak (A)

150 58523 TEROLLI Hanna Elwood College (B)

154 33288 HAMMOND Summer Elwood College (A)

155 58522 PORTER Liela Elwood College (A)

156 58467 ZHOU Zen Wesley College (A)

160 58524 ROUSE Kylah Elwood College (B)

163 58521 STEPHENS Lucia Elwood College (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

124 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A)

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

139 53070 YAO Ruyi Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 43.68 Gate 6

151 57708 ZHOU Jiani MLC (B) 58.41 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (15)

124 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A)

126 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin Geelong College (A)

131 57902 FEENSTRA Sam Eltham College (A)

133 58519 WHORLTON Keira Elwood College (A)

134 58520 BIEGLER Adele Elwood College (A)

136 59854 GALLACE Charlotte Prahran High School (A)

137 58651 MURRAY Meg Caulfield Grammar School (A)

140 56440 ZEINE Maya Genazzano FCJ College (A)

146 55236 HARRIS Indy Loreto Toorak (A)

150 58523 TEROLLI Hanna Elwood College (B)

154 33288 HAMMOND Summer Elwood College (A)

155 58522 PORTER Liela Elwood College (A)

156 58467 ZHOU Zen Wesley College (A)

160 58524 ROUSE Kylah Elwood College (B)

163 58521 STEPHENS Lucia Elwood College (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

128 30729 FOX Missy Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 38.08

138 57931 NORTON Sachi St Leonard's College (A) 48.87

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 2 Girls Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:10
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:32.94 1 - Wesley College (A)

164 55459 TILLING Grace 37.43 37.37

141 47069 HOLT Jasmine 34.43 43.71

156 58467 ZHOU Zen

Gap: + 6.73Total time: 2:39.67 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

152 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 40.14 40.27

162 30406 HINES Willow 48.54 41.18

128 30729 FOX Missy 38.08

Gap: + 14.18Total time: 2:47.12 3 - Mentone Grammar (A)

158 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia 38.55 37.13

147 54583 INGLETON Olivia 45.72 45.72

Gap: + 1:00.96Total time: 3:33.90 4 - MLC (A)

157 56390 ZANE Eileen 46.16 58.38

145 58078 LI Angela 52.64 56.72

Gap: + 1:01.20Total time: 3:34.14 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

149 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 53.63 51.01

159 29225 ROWELL Violet 54.48 55.02
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:10
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Gap: + 1:08.06Total time: 3:41.00 6 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

130 29294 ARMSTRONG Ava 36.19 35.70

153 29220 WALLISS Isabella 1:13.07 1:16.04

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

142 27048 STANTON Chilli 33.88 33.17

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

143 27083 KELLY Winter 40.30 34.78

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

137 58651 MURRAY Meg

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

131 57902 FEENSTRA Sam

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

133 58519 WHORLTON Keira

134 58520 BIEGLER Adele

154 33288 HAMMOND Summer

155 58522 PORTER Liela

163 58521 STEPHENS Lucia

Not ClassifiedElwood College (B)

150 58523 TEROLLI Hanna

160 58524 ROUSE Kylah

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

126 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

140 56440 ZEINE Maya

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

144 37539 TA Kalina 44.98 47.92

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

139 53070 YAO Ruyi 43.68

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

146 55236 HARRIS Indy

Not ClassifiedMLC (B)

161 51187 COLEMAN Ava 41.82 41.46

151 57708 ZHOU Jiani 58.41

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

125 27610 PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne 34.97 34.74

Not ClassifiedPrahran High School (A)

136 59854 GALLACE Charlotte

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (A)

124 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:30 15:10
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Official Ranking Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

138 57931 NORTON Sachi 48.87

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

132 47884 FOLTIN Ava 47.00 43.22

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe College (A)

127 51167 LEMAIRE Theresa 38.65 37.98

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

148 46096 COCKERELL Lucia 53.96 41.58

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

129 46118 CAMERON Isabelle 38.71 59.18

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

135 59920 CHEN Susan 49.69 1:02.40


